Philips - GBJ 50W 12V R56 10D CL ICT
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ALR 37/56 mm
GBJ 50W 12V R56 10D CL

1CT

Philips Halogen Aluminum Reflector Lamps provide
continuous color and high luminous intensity for precise
accent and display lighting. These lamps offer a rated
average life ranging from 2000 hours and feature excellent

beam qualities for accent or ambient lighting.

See full ALR 37/56 mm range

http://www .ecat.lighting.philips.com/l/catalog/catalog.jsp?ctn=92388391....
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Specifications

Product Data

Product number

Full product name

Pieces per Sku

eop_pck_cfg

Skus/Case

Bar code on pack

Bar code on intermediate pack
Bar code on case

Logistics code(s)

tpd_ilcos_cd
eop_net_weight_pp

- More info / Hide info

General Characteristics
Philips Code
ANSI Code Halogen

Base

Base Information
Bulb
Bulb Finish

Operating Position

RatedAvglLife(See Family Notes)

B |17

Range

328260

GBJ 50W S.C. Bay 12V 10D CL
1CT

1

10X5F

50

46677328269
2005040008298
50046677328264
923883917119
HMGI-50-12-B15d-56/10

39.200 gr

6438
GBJ

Candelabra Bayonet Single
Contact [B15d]

24X17

R56 [R 56mm]

Clear

Universal [Any or Universal (U)]

2000 hr
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Downloads
Leaflet
Family - full data sheet
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